Ronde van Vlaanderen

Timetable
Men U17

25.05.2025

Oost-Vlaanderen
Oudenaarde

Officieuze Start
Officiele Start

Karel Martelstraat
Holleweg

Eerste passage Finish
Hill 1: Achterberg

Karel Martelstraat
Holleweg

Tweede passage Finish
Hill 2: Achterberg

Maarkedal
Oudenaarde

A

oS

A
A

Hill 3: Varent

Karel Martelstraat
Holleweg

Derde passage Finish
Hill 4: Achterberg

Maarkedal
Oudenaarde

A
A
f

2| Flanders Classics

Hill 5: Varent
Karel Martelstraat

Holleweg
Hill 6: Wolvenberg

Aankomst

km +
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4.5
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16.3
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22.9
30.4

33.4
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40.8
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44.0
51.5

54.5
55.7

61.9
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65.1
67.3

73.8

km -

73.8

69.3
68.0
60.5

57.5

52.2
50.9
43.4

40.4
39.2

33.0

311
29.8
22.3

19.3
18.1

11.9

10.0
8.7
6.5

0.0

36
km/h

11:00
11:08

11:16
11:18
11:30

11:35

11:44
11:46
11:59

12:04
12:06

12:16
12:19
12:21
12:34
12:39
12:41

12:51

12:54
12:56
13:00

13:11

38
km/h

11:00
11:08
11:15
11:17
11:29
11:34

11:42
11:44
11:56

12:01
12:03

12:12
12:15
12:17
12:29
12:34
12:36

12:46

12:49
12:51
12:54

13:05

40
km/h

11:00
11:08
11:15
11:17
11:28
11:32

11:40
11:42
11:54

11:58
12:00

12:09
12:12
12:14
12:25
12:30
12:32

12:41

12:44
12:46
12:49

12:59
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